
1.WEEK DAY HOURS SUBJECT                                    TOPIC             LECTURER      BLOCK LECTURE TYPE ROOM GROUPS
3.01.2022 Monday 08:30-10:30 Medical Genetics I Principles of Clinical Cytogenetics and Genome Analysis Timuçin Avşar MED 2011 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
3.01.2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 Biochemistry Biochemistry of Lipoprotein Metabolism Yeşim Neğiş MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
3.01.2022 Monday 11:40-12:20 Biochemistry Biochemistry of Lipoprotein Metabolism Yeşim Neğiş MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
3.01.2022 Monday 12:20-13:05

3.01.2022 Monday 13:05-13:45 Pathology Overview of Heart Disease: Left And Right Sided Heart Failure Ahmet Midi MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
3.01.2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 Pharmacology Introduction To Autonomic Pharmacology Kevser Erol MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
3.01.2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 Pharmacology Introduction To Autonomic Pharmacology Kevser Erol MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
3.01.2022 Monday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
3.01.2022 Monday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2

4.01.2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

4.01.2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Medical Microbiology Introduction to Anaerobs Orhan Cem Aktepe MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
4.01.2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Medical Microbiology Clostiridium 1 Melda Özdamar MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
4.01.2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Medical Microbiology Clostiridium 2 Melda Özdamar MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
4.01.2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Medical Microbiology Clostiridium 3 Melda Özdamar MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
4.01.2022 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

4.01.2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45
Biochemistry Disorders of Lipid Metabolism: Dyslipidemias And Hypolipidemias

Erdem Yılmaz MED 2007 ONLINE
MS TEAMS CLASS 2

4.01.2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40
Biochemistry Disorders of Lipid Metabolism: Dyslipidemias And Hypolipidemias

Erdem Yılmaz MED 2007 ONLINE
MS TEAMS CLASS 2

4.01.2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Pathology Ischemic Heart Disease: Angina Pectoris and Myocardial Infarction Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2007 ONLINE
MS TEAMS CLASS 2

4.01.2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Pathology Ischemic Heart Disease: Angina Pectoris and Myocardial Infarction Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2007 ONLINE
MS TEAMS CLASS 2

4.01.2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

5.01.2022 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 Biochemistry Biochemistry of Atherosclerosis Erdem Yılmaz MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2

5.01.2022 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 Topographic Anatomy Thorax-I: Region Thoracicum Anterior Çağatay Barut MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
5.01.2022 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Topographic Anatomy Thorax-I: Region Thoracicum Anterior Çağatay Barut MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
5.01.2022 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Biochemistry Cardiac Injury Markers Erdem Yılmaz MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
5.01.2022 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Biochemistry Cardiac Injury Markers Erdem Yılmaz MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
5.01.2022 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

5.01.2022 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Medical Microbiology Anaerobic Gram Negative Bacteria 1 Orhan Cem Aktepe MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
5.01.2022 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Medical Microbiology Anaerobic Gram Negative Bacteria 2 Orhan Cem Aktepe MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
5.01.2022 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Pathology Arrhythmias and Hypertensive Heart Disease Ahmet Midi MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2

5.01.2022 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Pathology
Valvular Heart Disease: Degenerative and Rheumatic Valvular 

Disease
Ahmet Midi MED 2007 ONLINE

MS TEAMS CLASS 2
5.01.2022 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

6.01.2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

6.01.2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Physiology Overview of Cardiovascular System Hanife Yasemin Keskin Ergen MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2

6.01.2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Physiology Overview of Cardiovascular System Hanife Yasemin Keskin Ergen MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2

6.01.2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

6.01.2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Medical Microbiology Anaerobic, Non-Spore-Forming, Gram Positives Gülden Çelik MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2

6.01.2022 Thursday 12:20-13:05

6.01.2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45

6.01.2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40

6.01.2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35

6.01.2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30

6.01.2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25

7.01.2022 Friday 08:00-08:40

7.01.2022 Friday 08:55-09:35

7.01.2022 Friday 09:50-10:30

7.01.2022 Friday 10:45-11:25

7.01.2022 Friday 11:40-12:20

7.01.2022 Friday 12:20-13:05

7.01.2022 Friday 13:05-13:45

7.01.2022 Friday 14:00-14:40

7.01.2022 Friday 14:55-15:35

7.01.2022 Friday 15:50-16:30

7.01.2022 Friday 16:45-17:25

2.WEEK

10.01.2022 Monday 08:30-10:30 Medical Genetics I Principles of Clinical Cytogenetics and Genome Analysis Timuçin Avşar MED 2011 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2

10.01.2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 Pathology
Valvular Heart Disease: Infective Endocarditis and Noninfective 

Vegetations
Ahmet Midi MED 2007 ONLINE 

MS TEAMS CLASS 2
10.01.2022 Monday 11:40-12:20 Embryology Development of Cardiovascular System Dila Şener MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
10.01.2022 Monday 12:20-13:05

10.01.2022 Monday 13:05-13:45 Physiology Cardiac Arrhythmias and Their Electrocardiographic Reflections Sema Tülay Köz MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
10.01.2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 Pharmacology Cholinoceptor-Activating & Cholinesterase-Inhibiting Drugs Kevser Erol MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
10.01.2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 Pharmacology Cholinoceptor-Activating & Cholinesterase-Inhibiting Drugs Kevser Erol MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2

10.01.2022 Monday 15:50-16:30 Pathology
Cardiomyopathies:Dilated and Hypertophicand restrictive 

Cardiomyopathy
Ahmet Midi MED 2007 ONLINE

MS TEAMS CLASS 2
10.01.2022 Monday 16:45-17:25 Pathology Cardiomyopathies:Restrictive Cardiomyopathy and Myocarditis Ahmet Midi MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2

11.01.2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

11.01.2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Pharmacology Cholinoceptor-Blocking Drugs Kevser Erol MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
11.01.2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Pathology Arteriosclerosis, Atherosclerosis, Aneurysms and Dissections Ahmet Midi MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
11.01.2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Pathology Noninfectious and Infectious Vasculitis Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
11.01.2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME

11.01.2022 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

11.01.2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Medical Microbiology Bartonella& Miscellaneous Gram negative Bacteria Gülden Çelik MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
11.01.2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Medical Microbiology T. pallidum Gülden Çelik MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
11.01.2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Embryology Development of Cardiovascular System Dila Şener MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
11.01.2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Embryology Development of Cardiovascular System Dila Şener MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
11.01.2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

12.01.2022 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

12.01.2022 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 Topographic Anatomy Thorax-II: Cavitas Thoracis Çağatay Barut MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
12.01.2022 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Topographic Anatomy Thorax-II: Cavitas Thoracis Çağatay Barut MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
12.01.2022 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Physiology Circulatory dynamics in cardiac failure Sema Tülay Köz MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
12.01.2022 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Physiology Circulatory dynamics in cardiac failure Sema Tülay Köz MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
12.01.2022 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

12.01.2022 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Medical Microbiology Leptospira Gülden Çelik MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
12.01.2022 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Medical Microbiology Borrelia and Other Spirochetes Gülden Çelik MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2

12.01.2022 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Pathology
Lung: Atelectasis, Acut Respiratory Distress Syndrome, (chronic 

obstructive versus restrictive pulmonary diseases (COPD-CRPD)
Ahmet Midi MED 2007 ONLINE

MS TEAMS CLASS 2
12.01.2022 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Biochemistry Introduction to Porphyrins Özlem Unay Demirel MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
12.01.2022 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

13.01.2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

13.01.2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Physiology Circulatory shock Sema Tülay Köz MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
13.01.2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Physiology Circulatory shock Sema Tülay Köz MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
13.01.2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Biochemistry Disorders of Porphyrine Metabolism Özlem Unay Demirel MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
13.01.2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Biochemistry Disorders of Porphyrine Metabolism Özlem Unay Demirel MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
13.01.2022 Thursday 12:20-13:05

13.01.2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Physiology Overview of Respiratory System Faize Elif Bahadır MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
13.01.2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Physiology Overview of Respiratory System Faize Elif Bahadır MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2

13.01.2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35

13.01.2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30

13.01.2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25

LUNCH

ELECTIVE COURSES

LUNCH

ELECTIVE COURSES

4th BLOCK (MED2007) CIRCULATORY AND RESPIRATORY SYSTEM  DISORDERS, Jan. 3 -Feb. 3, 2022 (5 Weeks)

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

ELECTIVE COURSES

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH



14.01.2022 Friday 08:00-08:40

14.01.2022 Friday 08:55-09:35

14.01.2022 Friday 09:50-10:30

14.01.2022 Friday 10:45-11:25

14.01.2022 Friday 11:40-12:20

14.01.2022 Friday 12:20-13:05

14.01.2022 Friday 13:05-13:45

14.01.2022 Friday 14:00-14:40

14.01.2022 Friday 14:55-15:35

14.01.2022 Friday 15:50-16:30

14.01.2022 Friday 16:45-17:25

3.WEEK

17/1/2022 Monday 08:30-10:30 Pathology
Obstructive Lung (Airway) Diseases: Emphysema, Chronic 

Bronchitis. Obstructive Lung (Airway) Diseases: Asthma, 

Bronchiectasis

Ahmet Midi MED 2007 ONLINE

MS TEAMS CLASS 2
17/1/2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 Pharmacology Adrenoceptor Agonists & Sympathomimetic Drugs Kevser Erol MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
17/1/2022 Monday 11:40-12:20 Pharmacology Adrenoceptor Agonists & Sympathomimetic Drugs Kevser Erol MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
17/1/2022 Monday 12:20-13:05

17/1/2022 Monday 13:05-13:45 Pharmacology Adrenoceptor Antagonist Drugs Kevser Erol MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
17/1/2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 Embryology Development of Respiratory System Yasemin Ersoy Çanıllıoğlu MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
17/1/2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 Embryology Development of Respiratory System Yasemin Ersoy Çanıllıoğlu MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
17/1/2022 Monday 15:50-16:30 Pathology Pulmonary Embolism, Hemorrhage, Infarction, Hypertension Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
17/1/2022 Monday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

18/1/2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

18/1/2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Pharmacology Adrenoceptor Antagonist Drugs Kevser Erol MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
18/1/2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Pharmacology Vasodilators & The Treatment of Angina Pectoris Fatih Özdener MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
18/1/2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Pharmacology Vasodilators & The Treatment of Angina Pectoris Fatih Özdener MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
18/1/2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Skills Arterial blood gas sampling Senem Polat, Demet Koç MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
18/1/2022 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

18/1/2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Medical Microbiology Chlamydia and Chlamydophila 1 Orhan Cem Aktepe MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
18/1/2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Medical Microbiology Chlamydia and Chlamydophila 2 Orhan Cem Aktepe MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2

18/1/2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Pathology
Chronic İntestitial Lung Diseases: Fibrosing diseases, 

Pneumoconioses
Ahmet Midi MED 2007 ONLINE

MS TEAMS CLASS 2

18/1/2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Pathology
Chronic interstitial lung diseases: Granulomatous diseases, 

hypersensitivity pneumonitis, pulmonary eosinophilia, smoking 

related interstitial diseases

Ahmet Midi MED 2007 ONLINE

MS TEAMS CLASS 2
18/1/2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

19/1/2022 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

19/1/2022 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 Topographic Anatomy Thorax-III: Heart Çağatay Barut MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
19/1/2022 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Topographic Anatomy Thorax-III: Heart Çağatay Barut MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
19/1/2022 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Pharmacology Antihypertensive Agents Fatih Özdener MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
19/1/2022 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Pharmacology Antihypertensive Agents Fatih Özdener MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
19/1/2022 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

19/1/2022 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Medical Microbiology Rickettsia Gülden Çelik MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
19/1/2022 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Medical Microbiology Erlichia, Anaplasma and Coxiella Gülden Çelik MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
19/1/2022 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Medical Microbiology Mycoplasma and Ureoplasma Orhan Cem Aktepe MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
19/1/2022 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Pathology Pulmonary Infections: Acute Pneumonias and Abscess Ahmet Midi MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
19/1/2022 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 Pathology Pulmonary Infections: Chronic Pneumonias, Tuberculosis Ahmet Midi MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2

20/1/2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

20/1/2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Pathology LAB LAB Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2007 FACE TO FACE LAB A1

20/1/2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Pathology LAB LAB Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2007 FACE TO FACE LAB A2

20/1/2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Pathology LAB LAB Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2007 FACE TO FACE LAB B1

20/1/2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Pathology LAB LAB Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2007 FACE TO FACE LAB B2

20/1/2022 Thursday 12:20-13:05

20/1/2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Physiology Lab/Clinical Skills Lab
Lab: Electrocardiography recording from standard limb leads/CSL: 

Arterial Gas Sampling

Yasemin Keskin Ergen, Sema Tülay Köz, Faize Elif 

Bahadır, Mehmet Ozansoy/Senem Polat
MED 2007 FACE TO FACE LAB/CSL A1-1/A1-2

20/1/2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Physiology Lab/Clinical Skills Lab
Lab: Electrocardiography recording from standard limb leads/CSL: 

Arterial Gas Sampling

Yasemin Keskin Ergen, Sema Tülay Köz, Faize Elif 

Bahadır, Mehmet Ozansoy/Senem Polat
MED 2007 FACE TO FACE LAB/CSL A1-2/A1-1

20/1/2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35 Physiology Lab/Clinical Skills Lab
Lab: Electrocardiography recording from standard limb leads/CSL: 

Arterial Gas Sampling

Yasemin Keskin Ergen, Sema Tülay Köz, Faize Elif 

Bahadır, Mehmet Ozansoy/Senem Polat
MED 2007 FACE TO FACE LAB/CSL A2-1/A2-2

20/1/2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME A2-2/A2-1

20/1/2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

21/1/2022 Friday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

21/1/2022 Friday 08:55-09:35 Physiology Lab/Clinical Skills Lab
Lab: Electrocardiography recording from standard limb leads/CSL: 

Arterial Gas Sampling

Yasemin Keskin Ergen, Sema Tülay Köz, Faize Elif 

Bahadır, Mehmet Ozansoy/Senem Polat
MED 2007 FACE TO FACE LAB/CSL B1/B2

21/1/2022 Friday 09:50-10:30 Physiology Lab/Clinical Skills Lab
Lab: Electrocardiography recording from standard limb leads/CSL: 

Arterial Gas Sampling

Yasemin Keskin Ergen, Sema Tülay Köz, Faize Elif 

Bahadır, Mehmet Ozansoy/Senem Polat
MED 2007 FACE TO FACE LAB/CSL B2/B1

21/1/2022 Friday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

21/1/2022 Friday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME

21/1/2022 Friday 12:20-13:05

21/1/2022 Friday 13:05-13:45 Physiology LAB Lab: Pulmonary Function Tests
Yasemin Keskin Ergen, Sema Tülay Köz, Faize Elif 

Bahadır, Mehmet Ozansoy
MED 2007 FACE TO FACE LAB B1

21/1/2022 Friday 14:00-14:40 Physiology LAB Lab: Pulmonary Function Tests
Yasemin Keskin Ergen, Sema Tülay Köz, Faize Elif 

Bahadır, Mehmet Ozansoy
MED 2007 FACE TO FACE LAB B2

21/1/2022 Friday 14:55-15:35 STUDY TIME

21/1/2022 Friday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

21/1/2022 Friday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

4.WEEK

24.01.2022 Monday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

24.01.2022 Monday 08:55-09:35 Medical Microbiology Lab:Serologic Methods Gülden Çelik/Orhan Cem Aktepe MED 2007 FACE TO FACE LAB B1-1

24.01.2022 Monday 09:50-10:30 Medical Microbiology Lab:Serologic Methods Gülden Çelik/Orhan Cem Aktepe MED 2007 FACE TO FACE LAB B1-2

24.01.2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 Medical Microbiology Lab:Serologic Methods Gülden Çelik/Orhan Cem Aktepe MED 2007 FACE TO FACE LAB B2-1

24.01.2022 Monday

11:40-12:20 Medical Microbiology Lab:Serologic Methods Gülden Çelik/Orhan Cem Aktepe MED 2007 FACE TO FACE LAB B2-2

24.01.2022 Monday 12:20-13:05

24.01.2022 Monday STUDY TIME

24.01.2022 Monday STUDY TIME

24.01.2022 Monday STUDY TIME

25/1/2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

25/1/2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Medical Microbiology Lab:Serologic Methods Gülden Çelik/Orhan Cem Aktepe MED 2007 FACE TO FACE LAB A1-1

25/1/2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Medical Microbiology Lab:Serologic Methods Gülden Çelik/Orhan Cem Aktepe MED 2007 FACE TO FACE LAB A1-1

25/1/2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Medical Microbiology Lab:Serologic Methods Gülden Çelik/Orhan Cem Aktepe MED 2007 FACE TO FACE LAB A1-2

25/1/2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Medical Microbiology Lab:Serologic Methods Gülden Çelik/Orhan Cem Aktepe MED 2007 FACE TO FACE LAB A1-2

25/1/2022 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

25/1/2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Medical Microbiology Lab:Serologic Methods Gülden Çelik/Orhan Cem Aktepe MED 2007 FACE TO FACE LAB A2-1

25/1/2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Medical Microbiology Lab:Serologic Methods Gülden Çelik/Orhan Cem Aktepe MED 2007 FACE TO FACE LAB A2-1

25/1/2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Medical Microbiology Lab:Serologic Methods Gülden Çelik/Orhan Cem Aktepe MED 2007 FACE TO FACE LAB A2-2

25/1/2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Medical Microbiology Lab:Serologic Methods Gülden Çelik/Orhan Cem Aktepe MED 2007 FACE TO FACE LAB A2-2

25/1/2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

26/1/2022 Wednesday 08:00-08:40

26/1/2022 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 Topographic Anatomy Thorax-IV: Trachea and Lungs Çağatay Barut MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2

26/1/2022 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Topographic Anatomy Thorax-IV: Trachea and Lungs Çağatay Barut MED 2007 ONLINE
MS TEAMS CLASS 2

26/1/2022 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Pharmacology Drugs Used in Heart Failure Fatih Özdener MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
26/1/2022 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Pharmacology Drugs Used in Heart Failure Fatih Özdener MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
26/1/2022 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

26/1/2022 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 STUDY TIME

26/1/2022 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Pathology Lung Tumors and Pleural Lesions Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
26/1/2022 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Pathology Lung Tumors and Pleural Lesions Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
26/1/2022 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

26/1/2022 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

ELECTIVE COURSES



27/1/2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

27/1/2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Physiology LAB Lab: Pulmonary Function Tests
Yasemin Keskin Ergen, Sema Tülay Köz, Faize Elif 

Bahadır, Mehmet Ozansoy
MED 2007 FACE TO FACE LAB A1-1

27/1/2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Physiology LAB Lab: Pulmonary Function Tests
Yasemin Keskin Ergen, Sema Tülay Köz, Faize Elif 

Bahadır, Mehmet Ozansoy
MED 2007 FACE TO FACE LAB A1-2

27/1/2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Physiology LAB Lab: Pulmonary Function Tests
Yasemin Keskin Ergen, Sema Tülay Köz, Faize Elif 

Bahadır, Mehmet Ozansoy
MED 2007 FACE TO FACE LAB A2-1

27/1/2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Physiology LAB Lab: Pulmonary Function Tests
Yasemin Keskin Ergen, Sema Tülay Köz, Faize Elif 

Bahadır, Mehmet Ozansoy
MED 2007 FACE TO FACE LAB A2-2

27/1/2022 Thursday 12:20-13:05

27/1/2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45 STUDY TIME

27/1/2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40 STUDY TIME

27/1/2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35 STUDY TIME

27/1/2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

27/1/2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

28/1/2022 Friday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

28/1/2022 Friday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

28/1/2022 Friday 09:50-10:30 STUDY TIME

28/1/2022 Friday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

28/1/2022 Friday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME

28/1/2022 Friday 12:20-13:05

28/1/2022 Friday 13:05-13:45 STUDY TIME

28/1/2022 Friday 14:00-14:40 STUDY TIME

28/1/2022 Friday 14:55-15:35 STUDY TIME

28/1/2022 Friday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

28/1/2022 Friday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

5.WEEK

31/1/2022 Monday 08:30-10:30 STUDY TIME

31/1/2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 Pathology Congenital heart diseases Ahmet Midi MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2

31/1/2022 Monday 11:40-12:20 Pathology
Pulmonary Infections: Nonruberculous Mycobacterial Diseases, 

Pneumonia in Immunocompromised Host,Fungal Infections
Ahmet Midi MED 2007 ONLINE

MS TEAMS CLASS 2
31/1/2022 Monday 12:20-13:05

31/1/2022 Monday 13:05-13:45 Pharmacology Agents Used in Cardiac Arrhythmias Fatih Özdener MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
31/1/2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 Pharmacology Agents Used in Cardiac Arrhythmias Fatih Özdener MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
31/1/2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 Biochemistry Heme Biosynthesis Özlem Unay Demirel MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
31/1/2022 Monday 15:50-16:30 Pharmacology Agents Used in Cardiac Arrhythmias Fatih Özdener MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
31/1/2022 Monday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

1.02.2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

1.02.2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Pharmacology Diuretic Agents Zülfiye Gül MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
1.02.2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Pharmacology Diuretic Agents Zülfiye Gül MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
1.02.2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Pharmacology Drugs Used in Asthma Zülfiye Gül MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
1.02.2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Pharmacology Drugs Used in Asthma Zülfiye Gül MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
1.02.2022 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

1.02.2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Pulmonary Diseases History and Symptoms in Pulmonary Diseases Şevket Özkaya MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
1.02.2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Pulmonary Diseases Physical Examination of Thorax and Lung Şevket Özkaya MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
1.02.2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Pulmonary Diseases Obstructive Pulmonary Diseases Şevket Özkaya MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
1.02.2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Pulmonary Diseases Restrictive Pulmonary Diseases Şevket Özkaya MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
1.02.2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

2.02.2022 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

2.02.2022 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

2.02.2022 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 STUDY TIME

2.02.2022 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

2.02.2022 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME

2.02.2022 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

2.02.2022 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Cardiology
Common Symptoms of Cardiovascular Disease (Angina, Dispnea, 

Palpitation, Edema)
Muhammed Keskin MED 2007 ONLINE

MS TEAMS CLASS 2
2.02.2022 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Cardiology Examination of Cardiovascular System Muhammed Keskin MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
2.02.2022 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Cardiology Measurement of Blood Pressure and Definition of Hypertension Muhammed Keskin MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
2.02.2022 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Cardiology Introduction To Clinical Electrocardiography Muhammed Keskin MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2
2.02.2022 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 Cardiology Introduction To Clinical Electrocardiography Muhammed Keskin MED 2007 ONLINE MS TEAMS CLASS 2

3.02.2022 Thursday

3.02.2022 Thursday

3.02.2022 Thursday

3.02.2022 Thursday

3.02.2022 Thursday

3.02.2022 Thursday

3.02.2022 Thursday

3.02.2022 Thursday

3.02.2022 Thursday

3.02.2022 Thursday

3.02.2022 Thursday

4.02.2022 Friday MED 2007

4.02.2022 Friday MED 2007

4.02.2022 Friday MED 2007

4.02.2022 Friday MED 2007

4.02.2022 Friday MED 2007

4.02.2022 Friday MED 2007

4.02.2022 Friday MED 2007

4.02.2022 Friday MED 2007

4.02.2022 Friday MED 2007

4.02.2022 Friday MED 2007

4.02.2022 Friday MED 2007

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

COMMITTEE EXAM &EVALUATION FACE TO FACE CLASS 2

LUNCH

PRACTICAL EXAM

PRACTICAL EXAM


